
 

 

MEDCH 562P:  Organic Medicinal Agents  - Autumn Quarter 2018 

Course Schedule 
 

Lecture     HSB T739  
MWF  9:30 – 10:20 

 
Course Coordinator: Libin Xu 

Instructors:   David Porubek, Libin Xu, Allan Rettie  
 

Optional Conference Sections 

AA Tues 9:30-
10:20 

T-
639 

AC Thur 9:30-
10:20 

T-
639 

Week Date Day Topic Instructor 

1 Sep 26 Wed Physiochemical Properties of Drugs Porubek 

1 Sep 28 Fri Physiochemical Properties of Drugs Porubek 

2 Oct 1 Mon Drug Targets Porubek 

2 Oct 3 Wed Drug Targets Porubek 

2 Oct 5 Fri Drug Biotransformation Porubek 

3 Oct 8 Mon Drug Biotransformation Porubek 

3 Oct 10 Wed Carcinogenesis & metastasis Porubek 

3 Oct 12 Fri DNA cross-linking agents Porubek 

4 Oct 15 Mon Antimetabolites Porubek 

4 Oct 17 Wed Antimitotic agents Porubek 

4 Oct 19 Fri Topoisomerase inhibitors Porubek 

5 Oct 22 Mon EXAM 1   

5 Oct 24 Wed Antibiotic agents & immunomodulators Porubek 

5 Oct 26 Fri Cell growth inhibitors Porubek 

6 Oct 29 Mon Hormonal agents Xu 

6 Oct 31 Wed Antibodies & antibody conjugates Porubek 

6 Nov 2 Fri Gene therapy & antisense agents Porubek 

7 Nov 5 Mon Biological modifiers (growth factors) Porubek 

7 Nov 7 Wed Chemo-protectants, anti-emetics, etc. Porubek 

7 Nov 9 Fri Vitamins and Minerals Xu 

8 Nov 12 Mon HOLIDAY (Veterans’ Day Observed)  

8 Nov 14 Wed EXAM 2  

8 Nov 16 Fri Vitamins and Minerals Xu 

9 Nov 19 Mon Vitamins and Minerals Xu 

9 Nov 21 Wed Vitamins and Minerals Xu 

9 Nov 23 Fri HOLIDAY  

10 Nov 26 Mon Vitamins and Minerals Xu 

10 Nov 28 Wed Vitamins and Minerals Rettie 

10 Nov 30 Fri Vitamins and Minerals Rettie 

11 Dec 3 Mon Vitamins and Minerals Rettie 



 

 

11 Dec 5 Wed Vitamins and Minerals Rettie 

11 Dec 7 Fri Vitamins and Minerals Rettie 
 

FINAL EXAMINATION: DATE TBD 
 


